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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

F600
TIME PRACTICE 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:08

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/4/2025 11:20 .

_

o

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(310) CAFER COMLEK (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ
1 1:37.883 48.158 1 1:46.183 50.831
2 1:27.874 -10.009 42.360 45.514 2 1:33.258 -12.925 45914 47.344
3 1:30.751 +2.877 45.427 45.324 3 1:32.436 -0.822 44.757 47.679
4 1:26.958 -3.793 42.055 44.903 4 1:32.859 +0.423 45.890 46.969
5 1:26.388 -0.570 41.733 44.655 5 1:30.844 -2.015 44.043 46.801
6 1:29.325 -1.519 43.336 45.989
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 7 2:01.732 +32.407 1:12.371 49.361
1 1:49.407 45.307
2 1:29.543 -19.864 44.461 45.082 (251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU
3 1:26.635 -2.908 41.848 44.787 1 1:52.959 58.325
4 1:26.722 +0.087 41.605 45117 2 1:41.352 -11.607 47.078 54.274
5 1:26.770 +0.048 41.941 44.829 p3 6:50.922  +5:09.570 53.054
6 1:26.689 -0.081 41.588 45.101 4 1:39.509 -5:11.413 49.170
7 1:26.847 +0.158 41.797 45.050 5 1:31.223 -8.286 43.208 48.015
6 1:32.337 +1.114 43.680 48.657
(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN 7 1:32.434 +0.097 44.550 47.884
1 1:39.760 46.285 8 1:31.773 -0.661 43.250 48.523
2 1:30.735 -9.025 44.533 46.202
3 1:29.159 -1.576 43.517 45.642 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
4 1:28.264 -0.895 43.070 45.194 1 1:41.166 50.339
5 1:27.577 -0.687 42.356 45.221 2 1:33.708 -7.458 45.266 48.442
6 1:27.560 -0.017 42.631 44.929 3 1:33.850 +0.142 45.682 48.168
7 1:27.256 -0.304 42.475 44.781 4 1:33.917 +0.067 45.669 48.248
8 1:26.758 -0.498 42.265 44.493 5 1:31.895 -2.022 44.195 47.700
6 1:32.055 +0.160 44.128 47.927
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 7 1:33.548 +1.493 45.939 47.609
1 1:56.902 50.651 p8 2:20.529 +46.981 53.083
2 1:27.271 -29.631 42.215 45.056 9 1:40.190 -40.339 49.137
3 1:30.193 +2.922 45.107 45.086 10 1:31.534 -8.656 44.000 47.534
4 1:27.350 -2.843 41.647 45.703 11 1:31.865 +0.331 44.236 47.629
5 1:27.136 -0.214 41.667 45.469
6 1:28.430 +1.294 42.344 46.086 (21) LUKANOV ANGEL
7 1:28.114 -0.316 42.825 45.289 1 1:44.946 50.531
8 1:27.716 -0.398 42.372 45.344 2 1:35.019 -9.927 46.314 48.705
9 1:28.112 +0.396 42.462 45.650 3 1:34.246 -0.773 45.652 48.594
10 1:28.534 +0.422 42.654 45.880 4 1:31.641 -2.605 44.063 47.578
1 1:29.229 +0.695 43.095 46.134 5 1:32.444 +0.803 44.046 48.398
12 1:33.203 +3.974 43.179 50.024 6 1:32.779 +0.335 44.876 47.903
7 1:33.524 +0.745 46.433 47.091
(80) IEHAP HALLAP 8 1:31.545 -1.979 44.086 47.459
1 1:33.345 46.463
2 1:29.419 -3.926 43.644 45.775 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
3 1:27.985 -1.434 42.506 45.479 1 1:43.573 50.564
4 1:30.198 +2.213 44.621 45.577 2 1:34.564 -9.009 46.171 48.393
5 1:27.766 -2.432 42.074 45.692 3 1:33.359 -1.205 45.040 48.319
6 1:28.630 +0.864 42.054 46.576 4 1:31.629 -1.730 44.380 47.249
7 1:30.760 +2.130 43.063 47.697 5 1:32.628 +0.999 44.352 48.276
8 1:28.294 -2.466 42.897 45.397 6 1:32.586 -0.042 45.187 47.399
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
Timekeeper
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

C,,{c:’;f Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 11:20 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:08
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:47.756 51.403
2 1:35.405 -12.351 46.381 49.024
3 1:33.905 -1.500 46.109 47.796
4 1:31.639 -2.266 44.013 47.626
5 1:31.717 +0.078 43.965 47.752
(77) BORCEA CODRUT
1 1:46.075 51.397
2 1:35.846 -10.229 46.768 49.078
3 1:34.732 -1.114 45.331 49.401
4 1:33.073 -1.659 44.591 48.482
5 1:33.100 +0.027 45.254 47.846
6 1:36.059 +2.959 46.983 49.076
7 1:34.019 -2.040 45.238 48.781
8 1:39.246 +5.227 47.590 51.656
9 1:34.238 -5.008 45.304 48.934
(39) VLAD CATALIN
1 1:52.589 53.077
2 1:37.108 -15.481 46.799 50.309
3 1:35.760 -1.348 46.802 48.958
4 1:33.765 -1.995 45.088 48.677
5 1:33.467 -0.298 45.112 48.355
6 1:37.074 +3.607 47.589 49.485
7 1:34.839 -2.235 44.885 49.954
(26) 10ZU IOAN ANDREI
1 1:47.445 50.822
2 1:36.221 -11.224 47.052 49.169
3 1:35.041 -1.180 46.056 48.985
4 1:36.984 +1.943 46.355 50.629
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